Connector
Float type
Cable
Pipe length
Operating
temperature
Operating pressure
Media density

Öffner: 60 W/VA
max. 6 bar
Typenschlüssel
Typ T-200
Type Key
Type T-200
Grundbezeichnung / Basic designation (pipe Ø 16 mm)(Rohr Ø 16 mm)
T200
Material Rohr und Verschraubung
PE
PP
PV
PVDF
/
= Polyethylen /
= Polypropylen /
= Polyvinylchlorid /
= Polyvinylidenfluorid /
Polyethylene
Polypropylene
Polyvinylchloride
Polyvinylidene fluoride
Material of pipe and screw union
Gewinde
3/8”
A2”
S
/ Thread
I = G 3/8” für Innenmontage /
= G 2” für Außenmontage
= Sonderwunsch /
/
G 3/8” for internal assembly
G 2” for external assembly
Special request
Anzahl Schwimmer
1x
2x
= 1 Schwimmer /
= 2 Schwimmer usw. /
/ No. of floats
1 float
2 floats etc.
Schwimmerausführungen
10